
Template Created 6/23/2016 Page 1 of 1 Aspire Health Partners, Inc. 
  Subcontract # AHP22  

 

CENTRAL FLORIDA CARES HEALTH SYSTEM, INC. 

 
 

CONTRACT RENEWAL # AHP22 
 

ORIGINAL CONTRACT # ASP19 
 

 THIS RENEWAL is entered into between the Central Florida Cares Health System, Inc., 
hereinafter referred to as the “Contractor” and Aspire Health Partners, Inc., hereinafter referred to 
as the “Subcontractor.” 
 
As stated on Page 11, Section N of Contract # ASP19, the Contractor is exercising its option to 
renew this contract if mutually agreed to by both parties.  This renewal will begin on July 1, 2019 
and end on June 30, 2022 and the contract amount for this renewal period will not exceed 
$104,029,515.00. 
 
All terms and conditions of said original Contract and any supplements and amendments thereto 
shall remain in force and effect for this renewal. 
 
 
IN WITNESS THEREOF, the parties have executed this Renewal by their undersigned officials 
as duly authorized. 
 

RENEWAL IS NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED AND DATED BY BOTH PARTIES 
 
   
   
   
     
     

 



Signatures

Signed on www.concordnow.com


	CONTRACT RENEWAL # AHP22
	ORIGINAL CONTRACT # ASP19
	RENEWAL IS NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED AND DATED BY BOTH PARTIES

		denise.mckenna@aspirehp.org
	2019-06-27T23:13:02+0000
	Paris, France
	Babette Hankey
	Babette Hankey via Concord


		mbledsoe@cfchs.org
	2019-06-28T16:33:47+0000
	Paris, France
	Maria Bledsoe
	Maria Bledsoe via Concord




